


. SAMPLER  GLASS  GROWLER PITCHER ___
— 30z 160z 300z 5002

1.55 7.95 1.7 22.95

LAGER ABV IBU
MILL ST ORIGINAL ORGANIC rLight Lager 4.2% 11
GLB Bionde Lager 5.0 10
WOODHOUSE rager 5.0 17
STEAM WHISTLE piisner 5.0% 21

CREEMORE SPRINGS premium Lager 5.5% 22
HOP CITY BARKING SQUIRREL Amber Lager 5.0% 24

HOP CITY 8™ SIN Biack Lager 5.0% 25
AMSTERDAM 3 SPEED Lager 5.0% N/A
CIDER

SAMPLER GLASS PITCHER ABV 1BU
302 160z 500z %  EST.

BRICKWORKS QUEEN 1.55 8.95 23.95 5.0 N/A
ST 501 semi-Sweet Cider

BRICKWORKS 1.55 8.95 23.95 5.3 N/A
CIDERHOUSE BATCH:1904 ciger



. SAMPLER  GLASS  GROWLER PI'BTEHER 2
DZia—R

507 160z 300z
1.55 7.95 13.75

SOMETHIN' DIFFERENT

MILL STREET WHITE SPACE
Blood Orange Wheat Beer

UNIBROUE BLANCHE DE CHAMBLY
Wheat Beer

SIDE LAUNCH WHEAT
Wheat Beer

ST. AMBROISE Apricot Wheat Beer

COLLECTIVE ARTS STRANGER
THAN FICTION PORTER

Robust Chocolate Porter

GLB SHINNY PANTS session Stout

BIG RIG MIDNIGHT KISSED MY COW
Double Chocolate Milk Stout

MILL ST COBBLESTONE stout

22.95

ABV
5.0%

5.0%
5.3%

5.0%
5.0%
4.3%

5.6%

4.2%

IBU

10

10

25

25
25

30



S SAI‘;PL.ER GLASS  GROWLER PITCHER 25
== 0z :

160z 300z 500z

1.55 7.95 13.7% 22.95

ALES

HENDERSON'S FOOD TRUCK
Blonde Ale

ANDERSON'S cream Ale

KONA BREWING CO. BIG WAVE
Golden Ale

BEAU'S LUG TREAD organic Lagered Ale

GRANVILLE [ISLAND LIONS WINTER
Dark Ale

POMPOUS ASS Engiish Ale
MUSKOKA DETOUR session Ale

COWBELL DOC PERDUE'S BOBCAT
West Coast Red Ale

CANUCK apa

BLOOD BROTHERS INNER EYE
Pale Ale

ABV

IBU

4.8% N/A

4.8% N/A

4.4%

5.2%
5.5%

4.2%
4.3%
4.3%

5.2%
5.5%

21

21
25

28

30
30

32
35



__. SAMPLER  GLASS  GROWLER PITCHER .__
507 160z 300z

1555 VEAY)S) 13.75

IPA'S
CAMERON'S JURASSIC 1pa
LAGUNITAS

DUKE'S X RAILWAY CITY
BRASS TO MOUTH New England

AMSTERDAM SPACE INVADER

LEFT FIELD GREENWOOD
New England

RORSCHACH TRUTH SERUM
New England

COLLECTIVE ARTS RANSACK
THE UNIVERSE

OCTOPUS WANTS TO FIGHT 1pa

500z i

22.95

ABV
5.5%
6.2%

6.7%

6.0%
6.3%

6.5%

6.8%

6.2%

IBU
15

51
55

60
65

65

85



J@IN O)UR S“‘“E.

AND RECEIVE YOUR OWN
PERSONAL STEIN TO DRINK FROM
EVERY TIME YOU VISIT US

DISCOUNT EXCLUSIVE INVITES TO
ON FOOD BEER & SAMPLING
EVENTS

ASK YOUR BARTENDER FOR DETAILS.



—- SAMPLER  GLASS  GROWLER PITCHER .—_

g 30z 160z 300z 500z T
1255 8.95 14.50 205695

ABV IBU
LEFT FIELD LASER SHOW 8.0% 80
New England Double IPA
BLOOD BROTHERS WHITE LIES 6.0% N/A
Dry Hopped Sour
HALO SHAPESHIFTER 6.5% 13
Sour IPA, Usually Fruity
RORSCHACH HEDONISM 6.2% N/A

Sour IPA, Usually Fruity
ARCHIBALD CHIPIE American pale Ale 5.0% 38

—= ROTATING TAPS =—

TANK TEN ROTATING N/A N/A

CRAFT ROTATING TAPS N/A N/A
DUKE'S SECRET TAP N/A  N/A
GOOSE ISLAND SEASONAL N/A  N/A

These change on the daily — ask your server for our current selection.



SAMPLER GLASS PITCHER ABV [BU

30z 1602 500z % EST.

COORS LIGHT 155 6.95 21.95 4.2 10
Light Lager

MOLSON CANADIAN 1.55 6.95 21.95 5.0 15

Lager

SAMPLER GLASS PITCHER ABV IBU
30z 160z 5002 %  EST.

UNIBROUE LA FIN 155 8.95 23.95 9.0 19
DU MONDE riper

BROOKLYN LAGER 309 88 23,95 5,233

Lager

ANCHOR STEAM 1.557.8.95 123,95 4§ 35

California Common

—— CHEAP AS F#0! =—

PRICE SIZE ABV IBU
0z % EST

PABST BLUE RIBBON
Light Pale Lager 550 16 4.9 12



Ask us what’s in the fridge



- AT DUKE’S REFRESHER
EVERY TUESDAY AT 8PM

WEIRD PRIZES

AND TONS OF FUN. -
NO ELECTRONICS.
- GOOGLERS WILL
BE SHAMED. .

Please enjoy responsibly.



—= WHITE=—

50z 80z 750ML
JACKSON-TRIGGS RESERVE CHARDONNAY
Niagara VQA 6.50 9.50 &
VILLA MARCHES! PINOT GRIGIO
Italy 9.00 13.00 36.50
YEALANDS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand 9.00 13.00 36.50

——— ROSﬁ =

50z 80z 750ML

CALAMUS ROSE 9.00 13.00 36.50

Niagara VQA



—RED =

50z 80z 750ML
JACKSON-TRIGGS RESERVE CAB SAUV/CAB FRANC
Niagara VQA 6.50 2.50 -
ANCIANO CLASSICC TEMPRANILLO
dhn 9.00 13.00 35.50
SYCAMORE LANE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
California 9.00 13.00 36.50
TRIVENTO MALBEC RESERVE
o 9.00 13.00 36.50
—= SPARKLING =
50z 80z 200ML

FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO BRUT
o N/A  NA 1100



—— BLANCO & SILVER 10z =—

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
TROMBA BLANCO

CASAMIGOS TEQUILA BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO

—= ANEJO 10z =—

CAZADORES ANEJO
PATRON ANEJO

PRICE
6.25
9.25
11.95
12.95

PRICE
8.00
18.45



—= REPOSADO 10z =—

OLMECA TEQUILA GOLD
LOS ARANGO REPOSADO
CABO WABO REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

= "TEQUILA" 102 =—
..KINDA

1800 COCONUT

PRICE
6.25
8.00
12.00
25.00

PRICE
6.25



== GAESARS ==

We’ll make you a Caesar any damn day yowd like but we’ll do it for $3
less on Sundays.

CAESAR cLass 7.85 (1cz)

Polar Ice vodka, Clamato juice and spices,
garnished with an extreme bean

THE BANDIT crass 7.85 (1oz)

Olmeca Tequila, Clamato juice and spices,
horseradish, garnished with an extreme bean

—=: MARGARITAS =—
WHITE RABBIT MARGARITA 9.95 (202)

Olmeca tequila, chambord,
creme de cacao, fresh lime

0G MARGARITA 9.75 (20z)

Olmeca Tequila, lime juice, triple sec,
and garnished with lime

WTF (WOW, TIME FLIES) MARGARITA  9.75 (202)

1800 Coconut Tequila, lime juice,
triple sec and garnished with lime

We offer a selection of pop and juice starting at $2.99.
We serve Coca-Cola products.



TUBTHUMPER crass 9.95 (1)
: PITCHER 22.95 (30z)
Malibu rum, pineapple juice, orange juice,
ginger ale, orange

FROM THIRST TO LAST crass 9.00 (20z)

pITCHER 27.30 (4.502)
Vanilla liqueur, Polar Ice vodka, sour raspberry,
lemon juice & splashed with soda

CUCUMBER MOJITO crass 9.95 (1oz)
PITCHER 22.95 (30z)

Lamb’s rum, cucumber, mint, fresh lime

MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE PER ORDER FOR PITCHERS



MIDNIGHT SEDUCTION grass 10.95 (120muL+ Toz)

Big Rig's Midnight Kissed My Cow Double
Chocolate Milk Stout, Frangelico, creme de cacao
Crafted by our own kick-ass bartender, Britney

KRUSTY'S YELLOW SNOW cr.ass 10.95 (175mL+ Toz)

Mill St. White Space blood orange wheat,
triple sec, lemon juice
Crafted by our own kick-ass bartender, Thomas

THE SHAMGRIA crass 11.95 (120mL+ 1.50z)
PITCHER 22.95 (360mL + 1.250z)

Brickworks Ciderhouse Batch 1904 cider, gin,
triple sec, honey syrup, fresh lemon,
cranberry juice

Crafted by our own kick-ass bartender, Britney

— b,
¥ e

t REPMSH:R"‘

o \EM

THE SHAMGRIA

MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE PER ORDER FOR PITCHERS



AFTERNOON QUICKIE

you know what they say.

EARLY BIR

APPS, PBR
& BAR RAIL
DRINKS®

WOODY SLIDER & FRIES CHICKEN WINGS
SNACK SIZE POUTINE NASHVILLE HOT ONION RINGS

* Bar rail drinks are Toz. No substitutions. Taxes not included.
Must be legal drinking age. Please enjoy responsibly.



LOT 40
CANADIAN
WHISKEY

SIMPLE SYRUP
BITTERS
ORANGE PEEL

BGLASS (2:) $10.75




